
      Rahway Special Improvement District 
    Economic Development Officer’s Report   
                           January 2023 
 
  

I. SID 2023 Meeting Schedule 
Monday, January 9, 2023 (Reorganization Meeting) 
Monday, February 13, 2023 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
Monday, April 10, 2023 
Monday, May 8, 2023 
Monday, June 12, 2023 
Monday, July 10, 2023 
Monday, August 14, 2023 
Monday, September 11, 2023 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 
Monday, December 11, 2023 

 
II. Administration 

o Elton to meet with new Council President Michael Cox & Councilwoman Newbury 
to discuss committee meeting dates, event dates and various SID initiatives for 
2023.  

 
III. Upcoming Initiatives 

o Business Improvement Program to launch March 1, 2023 through April 30, 2023 

IV. Upcoming Events 
o Soup Stroll – January 7, 14, 21 and 28 
o Taste of Rahway is Back! – Friday, April 14th 5-9PM 
 

V. New Businesses  
o Artistic Yoga & Holistic Wellness had a ribbon cutting on Friday, December 16th at 

1PM. Councilman Jeff Brooks was in attendance to cut the ribbon. They are located 
at 75 E Cherry St, Rahway in the mall.   

 


